
Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

New PO_4501353607, H2S Denver Shades
3 mensajes

HDH Purchasing <HDHPurchasing@hunterdouglas.com> 7 de enero de 2026 a las 10:15 a.m.
Para: O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>
CC: Anna Johnson <anna.johnson@hunterdouglas.com>, Maritza Meza <maritza.meza-baja@hunterdouglas.com>, Idalys
Hill <idalys.hill@hunterdouglas.com>, Erica Montañez <emontanez@bajacontract.com>

Dear Vendor:

Please review the attached Purchase Order.  Feel free to contact us if you have any questions.

Thank you for your service.

Sincerely,
Hunter Douglas Hospitality

702-227-0226
HDHPurchasing@hunterdouglas.com

HDH Purchasing

Instagram  •  Facebook •  Houzz •  LinkedIn •  YouTube •  Pinterest 

3 archivos adjuntos

PO_4501353607, VN_Di Calabria In, DocDt_01_06_2026.PDF
4784K

BOM SO#13231738.xlsx
15K

WO TICKETS 13231738.pdf
2192K

Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 7 de enero de 2026 a las 10:25 a.m.
Para: HDH Purchasing <HDHPurchasing@hunterdouglas.com>
CC: O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Anna Johnson <anna.johnson@hunterdouglas.com>, Maritza Meza
<maritza.meza-baja@hunterdouglas.com>, Idalys Hill <idalys.hill@hunterdouglas.com>, Erica Montañez
<emontanez@bajacontract.com>

Hi HDH

We confirm receipt of the PO.

Thank you.
[Texto citado oculto]
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--
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Alejandra Sanchez
Order Entry Department.
Baja Window Shading, S. de R.L. de C.V. / Di Calabria Industries, Inc. 
For new Orders and revised orders please submit to orderentry@bws.com.mx

Erica Montañez <emontanez@bajacontract.com> 7 de enero de 2026 a las 10:27 a.m.
Para: Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

FY
Gracias , saludos 

Atte:
Erika Montañez Mtz.

     

---------- Forwarded message ---------
De: Erica Montañez <emontanez@bajacontract.com>
Date: mié, 7 ene 2026 a las 10:22
Subject: Fwd: New PO_4501353607, H2S Denver Shades
To: O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Angel Ramírez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>, Armando Ibarra
<armandoi@bws.com.mx>, CÉSAR GARCÍA JUÁREZ <dicaar@dicalabriainc.net>, Zaid Montoya
<zmontoya@bws.com.mx>

Buenas tardes
de este proyecto hay un Po de cornisas favor de pasarme la informacion a mi .
Por lo regular cuando las roller llevan cornisas  el departamento de roller le da seguimiento a ambos PO
Quedo atenta a sus comentarios

Gracias , saludos 
Atte:

Erika Montañez Mtz.

     
[Texto citado oculto]
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